
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

Time Table – M.B.A./M.E./M.Tech. Degree Examinations – Apr./May – 2025. 

(Regulations – IFETCE - R2023) 

 

 
Controller of Examinations 

IFET College of Engineering 
Gangarampalayam Post  

Villupuram – 605 108. 

Branch Name: M.B.A. Master of Business Administration 
 

Sem Subject Code Subject Name Day Exam Date Session 

1 23PM1404 
Management Theory and 
Organizational Behaviour 

Monday 30-06-2025 FN 

1 23PM1406 
Quality Management and Control 
Techniques 

Tuesday 01-07-2025 FN 

1 23PM1405 Managerial Economics Wednesday 02-07-2025 FN 

1 23PM1403 Legal Perspectives of Business Thursday 03-07-2025 FN 

1 23PM1402 Accounting for Management Friday 04-07-2025 FN 

1 23MA1401 
Probability and Statistics for 
Management 

Saturday 05-07-2025 FN 

2 23PM2401 Operations Management Thursday 05-06-2025 FN 

2 23PM2406 Financial Management Monday 09-06-2025 FN 

2 23PM2402 Marketing Management Wednesday 11-06-2025 FN 

2 23PM2404 Human Resource Management Friday 13-06-2025 FN 

2 23PM2403 
Research Methodology for 
Business 

Monday 16-06-2025 FN 

2 23MA2401 
Operations Research for 
Management 

Thursday 19-06-2025 FN 

2 23PM2405 Business Analytics Saturday 21-06-2025 FN 

3 23PM3511 Digital Marketing Friday 06-06-2025 FN 

3 23PM3503 
Banking Management and Credit 
Analysis 

Tuesday 10-06-2025 FN 

3 23PM3526 
Industrial Relations and Labour 
Welfare 

Thursday 12-06-2025 FN 

4 23PM4401 
International Business 
Management 

Wednesday 04-06-2025 FN 
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Controller of Examinations 

IFET College of Engineering 
Gangarampalayam Post  

Villupuram – 605 108. 

Branch Name: M.E. Applied Electronics 
 

Sem Subject Code Subject Name Day Exam Date Session 

2 23PA2401 Advanced Digital System Design Thursday 05-06-2025 FN 

2 23PA2402 CAD for VLSI Circuits Tuesday 10-06-2025 FN 

2 23PA2503 
High Performance Computer 
Networks 

Saturday 14-06-2025 FN 

2 23PA2510 
Advanced Internet of Things 
Applications 

Thursday 19-06-2025 FN 

 

 

 

 

Branch Name: M.E. Computer Science and Engineering 
 

Sem Subject Code Subject Name Day Exam Date Session 

2 23PC2401 Big Data Analytics Thursday 05-06-2025 FN 

2 23PC2514 Foundation of Data Science Tuesday 10-06-2025 FN 

2 23PC2502 Ethical Hacking Saturday 14-06-2025 FN 

2 23PC2402 Advanced Cloud Computing (IC) Thursday 19-06-2025 FN 

 


